Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Cambium is formed in stage.

Young tissues retaining the potential to divide.

Intercalary meristems are situated at.

During elongation, the cell volume increase upto.

In the zone of elongation, the volume of the cells increase upto.

Primary growth in plants is caused by.

A plant has a growth pattern called.

Causative agent of genital herpes is a.

Gonorrhea is caused by.

Syphilis is caused by a spirochete named as.

Lutinizing hormone induces.

During progeny luteotropic hormone LTH and placental lactogen stimulate Mammary

development in preparation for.

Most of the major orangs of embryo are formed within the.

When will call embryo a fetus.

The human embryo is referred to as the fetus from beginning of.

Answers Choice

A
B

C.
D

C
D

Wr DOW » 00WP» UOWP 0UOWP 0U0WP» U0DP UO0Wr 0U0Wr U0Wr 0U0UP 0OW» UOm» U0wr

. One

. Two
Three
. Four

. Meristem
Xylem
Phloem
Cork

Root apex

Shoot apex

Base of internode
Top of internode

50 fold

100 fold
150 fold
200 fold

. 100 times
150 times
200 times
250 times

. Apical meristem

. Intercalary meristem
Lateral meristem
Rib meristem

Open growth
. Meristem
Growing point
Apical

Virus

. Bacteria
fungi
Protozoan

Treponemapallidum

. Neisseria gonnorrhoeae
HCV

HIV

. Nisseria gonorrhea
Theponemapallidum
. Escherichia coli
Hypomicrobium

. Menstruation
Menopause
Ovulation
Oogenesis

. Gestation

. Lactation
Miscarriage
. After birth

10 week
12 week
14 week
15 week

After 2 months

After 3 moths
After 5 moths
After 4 months

3rd month
3rd week
. 6th months
. 6th week



16

17

Which hormone induces labour pain

The total gestation period in human female is usually about.

A LTH
B.LH

D. Lactogen
B. 280 week

C. 28 months
D. 360 days



