

Biology FSC Part 2 Online MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Cambium is formed in stage.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
2	Young tissues retaining the potential to divide.	A. Meristem B. Xylem C. Phloem D. Cork
3	Intercalary meristems are situated at.	A. Root apex B. Shoot apex C. Base of internode D. Top of internode
4	During elongation, the cell volume increase upto.	A. 50 fold B. 100 fold C. 150 fold D. 200 fold
5	In the zone of elongation, the volume of the cells increase upto.	A. 100 times B. 150 times C. 200 times D. 250 times
6	Primary growth in plants is caused by.	A. Apical meristem B. Intercalary meristem C. Lateral meristem D. Rib meristem
7	A plant has a growth pattern called.	A. Open growth B. Meristem C. Growing point D. Apical
8	Causative agent of genital herpes is a.	A. Virus B. Bacteria C. fungi D. Protozoan
9	Gonorrhea is caused by.	A. Treponemapallidum B. Neisseria gonnorrhoeae C. HCV D. HIV
10	Syphilis is caused by a spirochete named as.	A. Nisseria gonorrhea B. Theponemapallidum C. Escherichia coli D. Hypomicrobium
11	Lutinizing hormone induces.	A. Menstruation B. Menopause C. Ovulation D. Oogenesis
12	During progeny luteotropic hormone LTH and placental lactogen stimulate Mammary development in preparation for.	A. Gestation B. Lactation C. Miscarriage D. After birth
13	Most of the major orangs of embryo are formed within the.	A. 10 week B. 12 week C. 14 week D. 15 week
14	When will call embryo a fetus.	A. After 2 months B. After 3 moths C. After 5 moths D. After 4 months
15	The human embryo is referred to as the fetus from beginning of.	A. 3rd month B. 3rd week C. 6th months D. 6th week

6	Which hormone induces labour pain	A. LTH B. LH C. Oxytocirl D. Lactogen
17	The total gestation period in human female is usually about.	A. 280 days B. 280 week C. 28 months D. 360 days